Fmark: To be replaced by new item (Please confirm stock availability)
SUM
IBO
RO
N
L
SUMIBORON Grooving Tool holder
GWB Type

0300 R/L D D 3.0 5.0 0.4 25 6.0 BNGG R/L 2525-300
0400 R/L D D 4.0 6.0 0.4 26 6.0 BNGG R/L 2525-400
0500 R/L D D 5.0 6.0 0.4 26 6.0 BNGG R/L 2525-500
0600 R/L D D 6.0 7.0 0.4 27 6.0 BNGG R/L 2525-600
Th
re
ad
in
g
BNTT1020 R/L D Pitch 1.0 to 2.0 0.14 25 4.0
2 BNGG R/L 2525-TT
1530 R/L D Pitch 1.5 to 3.0 0.2 25 4.0
■ Parts
Applicable Holder
Support Clamp Adjustment Screw Spring Cap Screw Wrench
BNGG R/L2525-200 BNGS R/L 200
BNGC R/L FMJ GSP06
BX0615
(Clamp)
BX0414
(Support)
LH050
(Clamp)
LH030
(Support)
1.8 × 45
BNGG R/L2525-250 BNGS R/L 250
BNGG R/L2525-300 BNGS R/L 300
BNGG R/L2525-400 BNGS R/L 400
BNGG R/L2525-500 BNGS R/L 500
BNGG R/L2525-600 BNGS R/L 600
BNGG R/L2525-TT BNGS R/L TT
■ Recommended Cutting Conditions
● For Grooving
Cutting Conditions H  Hardened Steel